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2019+ KB & - BEE | NetflixEals1/4 -

EFMEBEFESE (AFl - American Film Institute ) ERAB AT F2019FE "+ AEE, M "T+XKEE, BEIENZE &
E208Emet - HpASEER "OTTik%AR 1 NENetflixREl - S TFRABFEMAMIES Z— - [2019/12/31, AR ]

TRESR: TRER MESEEENEM  AVEBEE&EE " BUS .
{#Zi®=xE} (Chernobyl ) HBO {19173 (1917) r EEE PR HE/EIJU ! & r %ETJ-;: J—;%IEE E/\ﬂza/]%
{F=}» (TheCrown) Netflix (B ( The Farewell ) A

oo , SIS , r ,
{BAEXE) (Fosse/Verdon ) FX {EFWEA) (Thelrishman) Netflix B HBOMEENAERSZ  SELM - FXRIBM
{(kEK 730 - #AIEED (Game of Thrones ) HBO (&EEEE) ( Jojo Rabbit ) =0 - mNetflix&3558_— - G 7=%f -
(0D (pose) Fx COE) (Joer) BESAEEWE - NetfixS EHERAIEY LI
{#E# 787} ( Succession) HBO ($21@FEE) ( Knives Out ) e o Ny

I 53 I B 4 B ks )
(. BIE) (Unbelievable ) Netix () ( Litde Women ) 5 - @ENetflix’s _-BIER %?;KEXEE;EWE ZHES
{BIAZ1") (Veep) HBO (IBIRAZ) ( Marriage Story ) Netflix Zioith  BFI2018FE LI —SREIER (ZEF) A
{<F#E) (Watchmen) HBO (4480 » BBFHRE) (OnceUponaTime.inHollywood) E R HT EREBIBER A EEIFIFHEE TBHCOEW
{BIAERPRIZAA ) ( When They See Us ) Netflix {(EELEWEH) ( Richard Jewell ) g-jj o [2019/12/31 gﬂ{ﬂﬁﬁ’fﬁ ]
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59 - B AEE LINE Wt GRES - 385 " LINE RABEA REHEGENR fIN—ERINEE HAMERNE 53
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Instagram (IG ) BENFRERA+HERF - BlA—EAMEREICHEZEMSNTS - IGEEENRENEERE -
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.@/‘é‘ TBEEBERAKRETRSEEE  BEEENAKETNERLEREE -
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LinkedIn Users in the US, 2018-2022
millions and % change
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BREARRAR
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mRE/20E BARE/EE

\[e} Program Name Chan. Type TVR

1 ZERHaEAaH95 FTV EmEEER 415 1 BFBEEMHEESIK SANLI FmEEER 2.65
2 mERESEMMAI FTV fagtins 3.92 2 BHRAANERAEREE SANLI FRE#HRE 2.61
3 S;%%B@EETaiwan NOl#EmM  FTV HmEBEHRE 3.51 3 BFEBEEERRLS ) EE SANLI FEmrgsEEEE 2.59
4  =2IEEHigh#ERH202085 F CTS #hl&nE 242 4 EBRBBREREE SANLI ﬁb:é?é%?’ﬁ”ﬁ 2.02
5 2020EAEMEF=REFEF FTV %RlgEiE 2.16 5 HReEREEEEN SANLI FEmgsEEEE 1.53
6 MmBE2S TV R@x 2.16 6 BiaRaEfRHTERERE SANLI FrarEEER 1.43
7 SESHAEFERERE CTV %hleEiHE 1.98 7 HERMEE CTiIN FrEMEESHHE 143
8 PRBRNBFEIREZNIE CTV %hlEiE 1.74 8 BRARMEEOLOSE=EEER CTiN #EMEEE 138
9 HmBLRRK CTV R#RsE 1.62 9 WaEIlHEMN TR SETN #EMEEH 132
10 SHBHUBEELZFER CTV RhlEiE 1.58 10 #raEIhREELR S SETN #EMEER 1.30
11 #*RE3EEEM Mz TTV FRERS 1.46 11 ZN|RVNEL EHIRCEM TVBSG EzZ:E#&EE 1.30
12 FOMNBEER et ik CTV HEHRE 145 12 FEREER CTiN ¥EMEEH 1.29
13 S#BNE=HEBEE(E FTV RBRZE 1.44 13 BARRMERE CTiIN FrEMEESHHE 1.25
14 1800#m8E25 TV REBER 1.32 14 Bk SANLI HIFEMEH 1.25
15 BRIREZIRD BB CTV ElREEER 1.25 15 HrERIEREEN#52020 CTiIN #EMEEHE 1.22
16 =XXRBBHEF KESSH CTV =8 - kg E 1.20 16 #HEBRRK SL2  R&RE 113
17 BiEHAE CTS FBEF 1.06 17 #HaEnEIRES SETN #hEMEEH 1.07
18 HIBMIAZE CTS ®BF 1.06 18 1900FERIBELE RER ;K SANLI FRmgrEEEE 1.05
19 #&EMER FTV RéiRs 1.05 19 ¥aEINHHEERDPPE SETN #EMEEH 1.03
20 =EAERAE FTV 2E 1.02 20 HMEEIAERAITREF¥E SETN HEMEEH 1.01
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FARTOP10
(15-245% - 25-34%% ~ 35-49%% ~ 50310 1)

15-245% 25-345%
No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR
1 BESHENBFZIFER CTV %hlEnE 2.34 1 SESHENEFERERE CTV  %hl&EiHE 2.54
2  EdEEHigh#FER20205F CTS %RlEiHE 2.19 2 EdtEHigh#HER202085F CTS f#HhlER 2.50
3 SESBREEERZENE CTV #hlEnE 1.96 3 ZBEWHaEAM5 FTV REREEEE 2.50
4 fBE25 TV REBER 1.80 4 FEBAECHER MR FTV BR&Rs 2.38
5 BRREZKROER CTV EFEZEEE 150 5 HmERRK CTV Rr&Rs 2.29
6 BESKABEFENRENRE CTV %hlEIR 1.39 6 MBE2S TV FEF 2.16
7 ROMBEEE B s CTV #BEBHRZ 135 7 SESHEBEEREZENE CTV %hlgEiHE 1.92
8 BREFIUE CTS RBFhR 1.20 8 &BEIETaiwan NO1EH FTV HBERE 1.84
9 HREARESEWMEIR FTV BR&ERE 116 9 RRIREZIKD S CTV EIFEEER 171
10 Shininglgn& 20208 F TV %&hRlEnE 1.09 10 2020EBEHE=REFEE FTV %hRlEiE 1.58
35-495% 505 £
No. Program Name Chan. Type TVR . Program Name
1 HBEXRESEM M FTV BR&ERE 3.60 1 ZBEWHEEAM5 FTV EEs5EEE 7.18
2  =EIEEHigh#ERH 202085 F CTS HRlEiHE 3.26 2 BEIERTaiwan NO1EH FTV BiERE 6.17
3 BESKABEFEMRENRE CTV %hlEnE 2.99 3 HREAESEHMERE FTV fr&tins 5.94
4 ZEHTHEEAHMS FTV EmsEE@&Es 282 4 2020BEMEFREFEF FTV  %RlEHE 3.46
5 HmERRK CTV (R&4RS 2.58 5 #ENHEREEMRLCAR FTV HEHRE 2.59
6 MuBE25 TV K&BFhR 2.33 6 MBE25 TV REBER 231
7 REIEEEWMIERE TV HRERE 2.15 7 =X REBREA KESSH CTV =8 - IkiEee 2.09
8 BHERNEBEFREENE CTV %hRlEnE 213 8 =Z1b&EHigh# F3H 202085 F CTS #HhlER 1.88
9 &aEIEMTaiwan NO1ER FTV FRERZE 2.01 9 HmEMEN FTV fr&tins 1.66
10 SHBRHABELZEFEFR CTV #hlEnR 1.96 10 =TXEHIALE FTV =8 1.66
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A#=TOP10

WIARERE

(15-247% ~ 25-345% ~ 35-495% ~ 5051 L)

15-2475%
1 WBFEEMEESIK SANLI
2 BHEBEYERBRZED#EE SANLI
3 1830/HEIREPA *SCC
4 Shininghgin& 4202085 % SL2
5 BRAABERE SANLI
6 BARRMEFEOLOSE=EBER CTiN
7 1800FEEKE PR *SCC
8 MHRERRK SL2
9 BHEEZEREWMETRHK *SCC
10 XBHES *SCC
35-495%
1 JEFEEMDEESK SANLI
2 BHEBEEERRZEDEE SANLI
3 HRBRRA SL2
4 YAWR/NELX EVIECEM  TVBSG
5 ERBEBREEZ SANLI
6 BRAANEEEE SANLI
7 ESREEREEEEN SANLI
8 22153uBEEI T2 IKNE SANLI
9 HRAERHTEREEEE SANLI
10  HrRERMERE CTiN

Me?EDrive

LoofF B

IR AR
I RAEER
FE
FRIETE

FRB AR
WEtESE
FE
IRELIRE

FRB AR

B

IR AR
RIRg R 2 A
IREL IR

EIE ]
IRELIR S
FRB AR

R mRE E B
R m R 2 A
IR RAEER
WELEEE

1.28
1.02
0.98
0.94
0.85
0.80
0.80
0.77
0.74
0.73

2.17
2.13
171
1.55
1.29
1.10
1.09
1.08
1.08
0.95

O 00 NOoOY Ul D WN

[E=y
o

O 00 NOoOY Ul D WN K

25-3473%
B BEMIEEF K SANLI
BT BEEBRRL @) B SANLI
BEBEERERE SANLI
YHHMENEZ EIFCEM TVBSG
BRANEREER SANLI
RBITRA SL2
22158 BRI+ 2 IRIG SANLI
ABAREF—FRARER SL2
ENSLES 2 245 T (D 4% *SCC
BER e ER RSN SANLI
5054k
BRANEREER SANLI
BT BEEEBRRL @) @R SANLI
B BEEMIESZIK SANLI
BERBRERE SANLI
iR 8RR SANLI
HERELR CTiN
T DR M g CTiN
B a2 R E 2R 22 SANLI
BARRIEROLOSE T BER CTiN
10 #ERIEREEE2020 CTiN

R RA R
RIS RAEER
IR
FRB AR

IR AR
E8 - kg HE
FRB AR E

BRI RE 2B R

FRB AR
EafaREy et
AR RE 2B

R RAE AR

EIlEER e
MEEEE

B
Bl
B
MEMEHE

241
1.68
1.34
1.30
121
1.07
0.98
0.89
0.85
0.85

4.93
3.97
3.69
343
2.60
251
249
248
245
234




’ HQ?EEHE

1 B XA AR Bl /3R E UL R =R

BmAOME 15-245% 25-345% 35-49m%  50mblLE
TTV/a18 0.68 0.29 0.40 0.61 101
CTV/H R 0.66 0.37 0.35 0.50 1.08
FIV/E®R 043 0.12 0.17 0.22 0.81
CTS/Z=] 0.22 0.17 0.12 0.20 0.29

BRmEE 15-245% 25-345% 35-49m%  50mLALE
CTiIN/RXHEa 0.62 0.16 0.23 0.36 1.20
SETN/=11% 048 0.07 0.16 0.33 091
FIVN/ER#HE 044 0.06 0.17 0.29 0.85
TVBSN/TVBSHES 041 0.17 0.23 045 0.61
ERA-N/ERCHES 041 0.05 0.11 0.29 0.79
ET-N/SR R 0.37 0.11 0.19 0.33 0.60
NTVN/EHE 0.17 0.05 0.09 0.18 0.28
UBN/FENHE 0.12 0.03 0.05 0.10 0.22
EFNC/RARTAHE S 0.12 0.08 0.06 0.12 0.17

BREVTHERSERER T B KREFTESHEEREAE
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’ R

#RBVEN EH U=

BEI%E/ =88 /2
No. Program Name Chan. TVR No. Program Name Chan. TVR
1 ZBERHaEAMI5 FTV 4.15 1 REBEAESEMMETR FTV 3.92
2 BFBEMEESIX SANLI 2.65 2 8&3BEMTaiwan NO1EH FTV 351
3 BFESEEBRLS) R SANLI 2.59 3 BRAAERAEEE SANLI 261
4 BRaERREREN SANLI 153 4 EfEBEBERAE SANLI 2.02
5 BimaERETEREER SANLI 143 5 HRBREAKA CcTv 1.62
6 XNHWMRVNEX EMCEM TVBSG 130 6 #E3EHE R MEX TV 1.46
7 BRMRBZRDEIE CcTv 1.25 7 TOMBEEE B R CcTv 1.45
8 1900fIERIFRE R E %L SANLI 1.05 8 BHERELEE(CA M FTV 144
9 Z=NHERMAL FTV 1.02 9 HJERRK SL2 1.13
10 =73 v 0.95 10 =EHEHR FTV 1.05
HELE/ 2R Hithis/ =58
No. Program Name Chan. TVR No. Program Name Chan. TVR
1 HERMERE CTiN 143 1 =ZREERT KESE CcTv 1.20
2 BRFWEECLOS=ZBER CTiN 138 2 MBEasR SANLI 0.85
3 e ENRRERTIE R RSN SETN 132 3 BBSREF—ZRARER SL2 0.71
4  HEEINHEREZERSIE SETN 1.30 4 FNKRIER UBN 0.63
5 #EELRE CTiN 1.29 5 BISKEREEE AR KIE SL2 0.60
6 BARFENERE CTiN 1.25 6 HEHFHANREESE VLIP 0.48
7 HERWEREEEE2020 CTiN 1.22 7 RBRERZEBEHA VUP 043
8 MaEIhREIRES IR SETN 1.07 8 H19 20NBA#SVS# VLSPT 0.38
9 HMEEIRIEERDPPIE SETN 1.03 9 EEBHNIRKEFRH FTV 0.38
10 HEEIAZERAITEFE SETN 101 10 2100=&#{E:#E UBN 0.29
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15-245R S ERE

Microsoft
Facebook

Valve Cor

el e =
oL owWwWooNO U WwN R

O Nl el
O VWoo~NO Ul

MeﬁDﬁve

Eff MR

BIEEE

#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites

Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation
LINE Corporation

poration

Wikimedia Foundation Sites
UDN Group

KKNEWS.CC

ETtoday & EMI Group
Oneup Network Corporation
Want Media Group
Baidu.com Inc.

Chunghwa Telecom
TWITCH.TV

SHOPEE.TW

Cite Media Holding Group
Liberty Times Group

CW Group

2,244
2,070
1,519
1,422
1,332
1,156
723
721
648
647
549
534
479
476
458
395
386
374
373
346

* With the release of Nov 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIZGE : comScore, Nov 2019
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Verizon Media
Google Sites

Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group
Want Media Group
Liberty Times Group
KKNEWS.CC

Wikimedia Foundation Sites
Chunghwa Telecom

Sanlih Media Group
SHOPEE.TW

Cite Media Holding Group

Fubon Multimedia Technology

Lens

TVBS.COM.TW

2,379
2,145
1,654
1,603
1,557
1411
1,011
942
773
747
719
716
611
608
576
545
533
532
532
478

* With the release of Nov 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIZGE : comScore, Nov 2019
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#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites

Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation

LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group

Fubon Multimedia Technology
Liberty Times Group

Want Media Group

Sanlih Media Group
KKNEWS.CC

Chunghwa Telecom
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
TVBS.COM.TW

PChome Online

SHOPEE.TW

CW Group

Eastern Broadcasting Company

2,544
2,297
1,878
1,781
1,648
1,453
1,293
996
967
909
893
854
764
759
736
730
656
645
575
567

* With the release of Nov 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIZGE : comScore, Nov 2019
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#221(000)

Verizon Media
Google Sites

Sites

PIXNET Digital Media Corporation
LINE Corporation

UDN Group

ETtoday & EMI Group

Liberty Times Group

Sanlih Media Group

Fubon Multimedia Technology
Wikimedia Foundation Sites
Want Media Group
Chunghwa Telecom
TVBS.COM.TW

KKNEWS.CC

PChome Online

CW Group

SHOPEE.TW

RUTEN.COM.TW

1,980
1,802
1,488
1,295
1,288
1,133
985
697
681
646
629
589
584
552
531
513
485
469
447
424

* With the release of Nov 2019 data,
[P] Oath changed its name to [P] Verizon Media. [P] Verizon Media is formerly known as [P] Oath.

ERIZGE : comScore, Nov 2019
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